VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2025 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » ltem C-43
Department of Military Affairs

First Year - Second Year -
Planning: Construct Microgrid Emergency Backup Generator at the State Military $49,343,13 $0
Reservation (18698) 5

Fund Sources:

Federal Trust $49,343,135 $0
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